
SCHEDULE - FLYERS
winter 2016-2017 / SCARBOROUGH WOMEN

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Jan 08, 17 0 CANADIENS 5 FLYERS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Jan 15, 17 1 BRUINS 4 FLYERS 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Jan 22, 17 2 BLACKHAWKS 3 FLYERS 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Jan 29, 17 1 FLYERS 3 STARS 5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Feb 12, 17 1 FLYERS 0 RED WINGS 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Feb 26, 17 1 FLYERS 1 PENGUINS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 05, 17 0 FLYERS 1 KINGS 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 12, 17 4 FLYERS 0 CANADIENS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 19, 17 0 FLYERS 2 BRUINS 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 26, 17 3 BLACKHAWKS 1 FLYERS 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 02, 17 4 STARS 4 FLYERS 5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 09, 17 2 KINGS 5 FLYERS 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 23, 17 B - SF 5 FLYERS 1 PENGUINS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 30, 17 B - 'A' FINAL 4 FLYERS 2 CANADIENS 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock


